Monday, November 10, 2025
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Board of Education Meeting Room

Regular Meeting 216 S. Jefferson Street
7:00 PM Smith Center, Kansas 66967
Call to Order 7:00 PM
Approval of Agenda - Add/Delete Al | 7:00 PM
moved and seconded
Vote: Yes; No; Time

Approval of Consensus ltems

October 13, 2025 Regular Board Meeting Minutes
November 10, 2025 Statements

Review Activity Accounts Grade School and High School
Approval of Donations

Approval of Sale of Old Buses

Approval of Custodial Contract - Nathan Dowling

moved and seconded
Vote: Yes; No; Time
Public Forum
Presentation of FFA National Convention Trip

KESA Action Plan
Appointment of 2026-2027 Board of Education's
Negotiating Team Members
moved and seconded
Vote: Yes; No; Time
Reports
Libby McDonald, NCKSEC Interlocal #636 Report
Greg Koelsch, Jr.-Sr. High Principal Report
Michelle Stamm, SCE Principal Report
Dustin McEwen, Superintendent Report
Discussion and Approval of Board Forms
moved and seconded
Vote: Yes; No; Time
Board Comments

Wednesday, December 10th Board Meeting
Adjourn

moved and seconded
Vote: Yes; No; Time
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7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM

7:30 PM

| 7:35 PM

l7:55 PM

l 8:25 PM
I 8:30 PM

"...it shall be my constant endeavor to devote time, thought and study to the duties and

responsibilities of a school board member so that | may render effective and credible service...."
School Board Member Code of Ethics




