Monday, November 10, 2025		Board of Education Meeting Room		
Regular Meeting		216 S. Jefferson Street		
	7:00 PM	Smith Center, Kans	sas 66967	
1.	Call to Order			7:00 PM
2.	Approval of Agenda - Add/Delete		A.I.	7:00 PM
	moved and seconded	18		
	Vote: Yes; No;	Time		- O- DI
3.	Approval of Consensus Items		A.I.	7:05 PM
a.	October 13, 2025 Regular Board Meeting Minutes			
b.	November 10, 2025 Statements	haal		
c. d.	Review Activity Accounts Grade School and High Sch Approval of Donations	11001		
	Approval of Sale of Old Buses			
f.	Approval of Custodial Contract - Nathan Dowling			
	moved and seconded			
	Vote: Yes; No;	Time		
4.	Public Forum		1.1.	7:10 PM
5.	Presentation of FFA National Convention Tri	р	1.1.	7:15 PM
6.	KESA Action Plan		1.1.	7:20 PM
7.	Appointment of 2026-2027 Board of Education	on's	A.I.	7:30 PM
	Negotiating Team Members			
	moved and seconded			
	Vote: Yes; No;	Time		
8.	Reports		1.1.	7:35 PM
a.	Libby McDonald, NCKSEC Interlocal #636 Report			
b.	Greg Koelsch, JrSr. High Principal Report			
c.	Michelle Stamm, SCE Principal Report			
d.	Dustin McEwen, Superintendent Report			
9.	Discussion and Approval of Board Forms		A.I.	7:55 PM
	moved and seconded			
	Vote: Yes; No;	Time		
10.	Board Comments	10	1.1.	8:25 PM
	Wednesday, December 10th Board Meeting			
11.	Adjourn		A.I.	8:30 PM
	moved and seconded			
	Vote: Yes; No;	Time		
	100,10,1			
	" it shall be my constant and guar to devote tim	a thought and study to	the duties and	
	"it shall be my constant endeavor to devote tim			ıı
	responsibilities of a school board member so that I me	ber Code of Ethics	creaible service	